Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
SOCKETED PVC SANITARY PIPE THIN WALL GREY
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PVC Colour Grey
Connection Glue socket
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Length (m) Wall thickness (mm)
12134 ABS032LLM 32 4 1,80
13021 ABS032LLM5 32 5 1,80
12136 ABS040LLM 40 4 1,80
12138 ABS050LLM 50 4 1,80
12140 ABS075LLM 75 4 1,80
12142 ABS090LLM 90 4 1,80
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations